
MP CARBON CAL

WARNING: H315 Causes skin irritation. H319 Causes serious eye irritation. H335 May cause respiratory irritation. P201 Obtain special instructions before use (READ LABEL & SDS). P202 Do not handle until all safety precautions have been read and understood. P260 Do not breathe 
dust. P264 Wash hands thoroughly after handling. P270 Do not eat, drink or smoke when using this product. P271 Use only outdoors or in a well-ventilated area. IF INHALED: Remove person to fresh air and keep comfortable for breathing. IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for 
several minutes. Remove contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing. IF SWALLOWED: Call a POISON CENTER/doctor if you feel unwell. Rinse mouth. IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of water. Take off contaminated clothing and wash it before reuse. Get medical advice/
attention if you feel unwell. Store locked up. Dispose of contents/container according to local regulations.

MP CARBON CAL offers a balanced mix of NPK to support optimal turf health and growth. Enriched with calcium and magnesium, it contributes to soil structure aiding in  
improved water retention and nutrient availability. With added organic carbon, it boosts soil organic matter, supporting microbial activity and nutrient cycling for long-term soil health.  

Humates further enhance nutrient uptake, water retention, and soil structure, while also improving stress tolerance in turf. 

20 kg

Guaranteed Analysis

2.0%

0.4%
1.2%

15.0%

Total Nitrogen (N)
- 1.8% Urea Nitrogen 
- 0.2% Ammoniacal Nitrogen 
Available phosphate (P)
Potassium (K)
Calcium (Ca)

2.8%
0.5%
6.0%

10.0%

Magnesium (Mg)
Sulphur (S)
Carbon (C)
Humate (C)

Derived from: Urea, Potassium sulphate, Monoammonium phosphate, 
Magnesium carbonate, Calcium carbonate, Leaf compost, Humate.

SGN 120
2-0.4-1.2 + Ca + Mg + Carbon + Humates
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Manufactured for Living Turf by: Ferti Technologies 560 Rhe’aume, CP 126 St-Michel, Qc, J0L 2J0, Canada. MATCHplay and MP Carbon Cal are trademarks of Greenshed Pty Ltd. 
Distributed by Living Turf: AU - 2/17 Barclay St, Marrickville, NSW 2204 Australia. Ph: 02 9517 9107. NZ - 24D Allright Place, Mount Wellington, Auckland 1060 New Zealand. Ph: 0800 428 268.

LOT NUMBER:

Rates / Ha General comments

250 − 500 kg / Ha Apply irrigation after application. Always reseal bags after use.

Spreader settings* 2.5 kg / 100 m2 5 kg / 100 m2

Scotts Accupro 2000 (Cone Setting 8) 
Swathe width approx. 3.3 m

M P

Lesco (letters) J M

Lesco (numbers) 21 26

Spyker 4 ¾ 6

Gandy 28 34

Vicon 26 32

*  The spreader settings are close approximations. Trial calibration is recommended before wide spread use.
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