MP CARBON CAL

2-0.4-1.2 + Ca + Mg + Carbon + Humates

SGN 120

MP CARBON CAL offers a balanced mix of NPK to support optimal turf health and growth. Enriched with calcium and magnesium, it contributes to soil structure aiding in improved water retention and nutrient availability. With added organic carbon, it boosts soil organic matter, supporting microbial activity and nutrient cycling for long-term soil health.

Humates further enhance nutrient uptake, water retention, and soil structure, while also improving stress tolerance in turf.

Guaranteed Analysis					
2.0%	Total Nitrogen (N)	2.8%	Magnesium (Mg)		
	- 1.8% Urea Nitrogen	0.5%	Sulphur (S)		
	- 0.2% Ammoniacal Nitrogen	6.0%	Carbon (C)		
0.4% 1.2% 15.0%	Available phosphate (P) Potassium (K) Calcium (Ca)	10.0%	Humate (C)		
	from: Urea, Potassium sulphate, um carbonate. Calcium carbonate				

Rates / Ha	General comments
250 – 500 kg / Ha	Apply irrigation after application. Always reseal bags after use.

Spreader settings*	2.5 kg / 100 m ²	5 kg / 100 m²	
Scotts Accupro 2000 (Cone Setting 8) Swathe width approx. 3.3 m	М	Р	
Lesco (letters)	J	M	
Lesco (numbers)	21	26	
Spyker	4 3⁄4	6	
Gandy	28	34	
Vicon	26	32	

^{*}The spreader settings are close approximations. Trial calibration is recommended before wide spread use.

20 kg

LOT NUMBER:



WARNING: H315 Causes skin irritation. H319 Causes serious eye irritation. H335 May cause respiratory irritation. P201 Obtain special instructions before use (READ LABEL & SDS). P202 Do not handle until all safety precautions have been read and understood. P260 Do not breathe dust. P264 Wash hands thoroughly after handling. P270 Do not eat, drink or smoke when using this product. P271 Use only outdoors or in a well-ventilated area. **IF INHALED:** Remove person to fresh air and keep comfortable for breathing. **IF IN EYES:** Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing. **IF SWALLOWED:** Call a POISON CENTER/doctor if you feel unwell. Rinse mouth. **IF ON SKIN:** Wash with plenty of water. Take off contaminated clothing and wash it before reuse. Get medical advice/attention if you feel unwell. Store locked up. Dispose of contents/container according to local regulations.